30/3/22

3/8/2022China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
No. 3 Anson Road  
#16-00 Springleaf Tower  
Singapore 079909

Your Ref : -

COST OF REPAIR ADD GST 7%

TOTAL

COST OF REPAIR $2,100.00
LOSS OF USE $480.00
LTA & GIA SEARCH $14.90

$147.00

$2,741.90

Two Thousand Seven Hundred Forty-One Singapore Dollars and 
Ninety Cents Only

(1115)

CECILIA CHONG

(As agreed)

DipEng, AAE MIMI, MSAE(Aust)

Chan San Choon
Director

For your prompt payment.
Thank you.

Yours faithfully,
Ryder Auto Pte Ltd

Please arrange for DV to be signed by us (workshop) because we are authorised by client to sign on

[...]

SGK6873S
SGK6873S & SKQ541K ALONG JURONG EAST AVE 1 ON 
30/3/22

3/8/2022China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
No. 3 Anson Road  
#16-00 Springleaf Tower  
Singapore 079909

Your Ref : -

COST OF REPAIR ADD GST 7%

TOTAL

$2,100.00COST OF REPAIR 

$147.00

$2,247.00

Two Thousand Two Hundred Forty-Seven Singapore Dollars Only

Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575701

GST Registration No. : M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time : 30 Mar 2022 / 12:05:36

Receipt Date/Time : 30 Mar 2022 / 12:05:35

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No. : ITNET-00000-220330-001390